
AmCham's in Africa
Role Name Tell Email Website

Angola
244 227 280 516 / 244 942 544 944 amchamangola@amchamangola.org www.amchamangola.org 

Executive Director Mr Neil Breslin Jr 244 939 511 656 neil.breslin@amchamangola.org    
Executive Asistant Ms Jermana Soco jermana.soco@amchamangola.org 
President Mr. Pedro Godinho

Botswana (ABC)
267 716 26877 / 267 728 59736 abcbotswana.info@gmail.com  www.abc.org.bw

Vice-Chairman Mr Vikash Ponangi 26 772 147 142 vikash@brandzunlimited.com 
Cameroon

Executive Director Mr Ezekiel Passam 237 656 54 05 30 / 237 677 71 37 05 ed@amchamcam.org  www.amchamcam.org  
Project Coordinator Mr Etienne Zambo 237 679 50 34 34 / 237 697 47 47 47 etienne@amchamcam.org 
President Ms Laure Djoukam 237 654 261 769 edwige.d@shekinainvest.com  

CôTE D’IVOIRE 
225 22 015 638 info@amcham-ci.org www.amcham-ci.org 

Executive Director Ms Ange Marie Michele executivedirector@amcham-ci.org 
Executive Secretary Ms Salimata Diaby executivesecretary@amcham-ci.org 
President Mr Yohannes Mekbebe 

DRC
243 892 333 352 info@amcham-drc.com  www.amcham-drc.com

Executive Assistant Ms Tania Kalonji exec.assistant@amcham-drc.com 
Office Secretary Ms Bénédicte A-mutshail  officesecretary@amcham-drc.com 
President Mr Lino N’Shimba nshimba@me.com / president@amcham-drc.com   

Egypt 
20 233 336 900 info@amcham.org.eg www.amcham.org.eg 

Chief Executive Officer Ms Sylvia Menassa 
Senior Head of Media Relations Ms Rania Sabsouba 

Ethiopia
251 929 237 630 info@amchamethiopia.org  www.amchamethiopia.org 

General Manager Mr Natnael Melaku Kokeb 251 911 34 9372 natnaelmelaku@amchamethiopia.org 
President Mr Daryl Wilson 

Ghana
2 330 302 247 562 www.amchamghana.org  

Executive Secretary Mr Simon Madjie executivesecretary@amchamghana.org / 
simon.madjie@gmail.com 

President Ms Ayesha Bedwei-Ibe 
Kenya

2 540 709 207 000 info@amcham.co.ke  www.amcham.co.ke 
Chief Executive Officer Mr Maxwell Okello 2 540 709 207 000 maxwell@amcham.co.ke 
President Mr Peter Ngahu

Libya
www.libyaamcham.com 

President Ms Debbie Hirst debbie@libyaamcham.com  
Vice-President Mr Ahmed I. Al-Ghazali 

Madagascar
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261 03 05 596 02 / 261 33 23 004 74 communication@amcham-madagascar.org www.amcham-madagascar.
Chief Executive Officer Mr Scott A Reid ceo@amcham-madagascar.org / 

sar.madagascar@gmail.com 
CFO and Executive Secretary Ms Lalaina Rakotoarison es@amcham-madagascar.org 

Mauritius
info@amcham-mauritius.com www.amcham-mauritius.com 

President Mr Ravin Lama  230 525 34050 / 230 549 94050 president@amcham-mauritius.com 
Morocco

212 0522 23 44 37 amcham@amcham.ma www.amcham.ma
Managing Director Ms Rabia El Alama r.elalama@amcham.ma / a.mahdad@amcham.ma 
President Mr Azzedine Kettani 

Mozambique
Execurive Director Ms Faheema Sulemane 258 826 271 440 faheema@amcham.co.mz / faheemaissufo@gmail.com 

President / Co- Founder Mr Levin M. Born 
Namibia

Chair Person Mr Lawrence Ross adamasross@hotmail.com https://www.amernamcc.org/
Nigeria (ABC)

Chief Executive Officer Margaret Olele 2 347 064 187 879 margaret.olele@abcnig.com www.abcnig.com 
Rwanda

info@amchamrwanda.com https://www.amchamrwanda.com/
Executive Director Ntirushwa Yannick 250 788 312 160 executivedirector@amchamrwanda.com

Senegal
221 77 662 15 19 amchamsenegal19@gmail.com / 

contact@amchamsen.sn 
www.amchamsenegal.org 

Communications Coordinator Ms Marem Kante marem.kante@gmail.com 
President Mr Makha Sy makha.sy@gmail.com / makha.sy@sn.ey.com 

South Africa
27 11 788 0265 amcham@amcham.co.za www.amcham.co.za

Chief Executive Officer Ms Michelle Constant michelle@amcham.co.za
Office & Events Manager Mrs Arlene Flynn admin@amcham.co.za 

Tanzani
255 786 080 060 info@amcham-tz.com www.amcham-tz.com 

Executive Director Ms Nengai King ed@amcham-tz.com  
Chairman Mr Geofrey Mchangila 

Tunisia 
216 71 883 226 media@tacc.org.tn  www.amchamtunisia.org.tn  

Executive Director Mr Tijani Smidi executivedirector@tacc.org.tn  
President Mr Naceur Hidoussi 

Uganda
General Manager Ms Eve Zalwango manager@amchamuganda.co.ug www.amchamuganda.co.ug  
Administrative Assistant Ms Samantha Karungi  256 (0)78 254 3825 admin@amchamuganda.co.ug 
President Ms Meg Hilbert Jaquay 

Zambia
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260 975 028 026 info@amchamzambia.com www.amchamzambia.com  
Executive Director Mr Royd Kapesa 260 968 012 115 royd @amchamzambia.com 
Business Development Manager Ms Tumelo Chitindi Bwalya bda@amchamzambia.com 
President Ms Lowani Chibesakunda 

Zimbabwe

Executive Director Richard Griffiths 2 638 677 011 000 Richard.griffiths@Arentfox.com
https://amcham-
zimbabwe.odoo.com

Executive Assistance Ivy Shamu 263712768713 ivy@amcham-zimbabwe.com
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